SRP14325

BLOCK and SHOCK, 225 w, standard, 25% duty, 150 v, 50 h

Aravaipa Sampling October 21-23 2005 2005-sp
Site 1 - Guest House Total NOT YOY Adults Juvs
MEFU 65
TICO 154
RHOS 8
AGCH 16
GIRO 24
PACL 90
CAIN 35
2476 sec
Site 2 - Chimney Rock YOY?
MEFU 85
TICO 512
RHOS 26
AGCH 296
GIRO 5
PACL 92
CAIN 41
3418 sec
Site 7 - Woods Ranch NOT YOY
MEFU 0
TICO 69
RHOS 0
AGCH 76
GIRO 0
PACL 10
CAIN 31
LECY 0
CYLU 0
AMNA 9
1554 sec
Site 8 White Ranch NOT YOY
MEFU 0
TICO 65
RHOS 0
AGCH 87
GIRO 2
PACL 29
CAIN 31
LECY 0
CYLU 7
AMNA 6
2368 sec
Site 9 - Above Barrier

YOY
TICO 152

AGCH 340



PACL
CAIN
LECY
CYLU
AMNA

22
134

47
12

SRP14326



SRP14327

Aravaipa Sampling October 21-23 2005 Juvs

Site 1 - Guest House TOTAL NOT YOY Adults NOT YOY
MEFU 91 91 0
TICO 84 84 0
RHOS 26 26 0
AGCH 56 56 0
GIRO 3 3 0
PACL 35 34 1
CAIN 10 10 0
Site 2 - Chimney Rock

MEFU 88 86 2
TICO 42 41 1
RHOS 8 8 0
AGCH 153 111 42
GIRO 0 0 0
PACL 16 3 13
CAIN 4 0 4
Site 3 - Turkey Creek

MEFU 236 236 0
TICO 137 136 1
RHOS 25 25

AGCH 26 24 2
GIRO 49 45 5
PACL 25 19 6
CAIN 13 13 0
Site 4 - Hell Hole/Deer Canyon

MEFU 207 200 7
TICO 60 58 2
RHOS 11 10 1
AGCH 147 130 17
GIRO 27 25 2
PACL 30 23 7
CAIN 12 9 3
AMNA

Unk Fry and larval

Site 5 - Horse Camp

MEFU 0 0 0
TICO 11 11 0
AGCH 53 52 1
GIRO 3 2 1
PACL 14 13 1
CAIN 6 2 4
LECY 12 6 6
AMNA 1 1

juvs

Site 6 - Painted Cave



TICO
AGCH
GIRO
PACL
CAIN
juvs

Site 7 - Woods Ranch
MEDA

TICO

AGCH

PACL

CAIN

CYLU

AMNA

Site 8 White Ranch

TICO
AGCH
PACL
CAIN
CYLU
juvs

Site 9 - Above Barrier
TICO
AGCH
PACL
CAIN
LECY
CYLU
AMNA

34
101
13
10

20
94

11
16

83
670
29
21
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	Shock
	Seine



